
Find Lent activities and prayers at cafod.org.uk/lent

Fifth Sunday of Lent
Gospel: John 11:1-45
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Find Lent activities and prayers at cafod.org.uk/lent

Fifth Sunday of Lent
Gospel: John 11:1-45

Ill
us

tr
at

io
n:

 E
ri

ka
 P

al
   

 R
eg

is
te

re
d 

ch
ar

it
y 

no
. 2

85
77

6

“When Jesus arrived, he found that Lazarus 
had been buried four days before.”

Fifth Sunday of Lent (Year A)
Gospel: John 11:1-45

Complete the crossword puzzle

C
h

ar
it

y 
n

o 
11

60
38

4
 a

n
d

 a
 c

om
p

an
y 

lim
it

ed
 b

y 
g

u
ar

an
te

e 
n

o 
0

93
87

39
8

. I
llu

st
ra

ti
on

: E
ri

ka
 P

al

God gives life to us all. And God wants us all to have the things that we need to grow and 
be happy. In the picture draw all the things the children need to grow and be happy. One 
example, food, has been added to get you started. 

Across
1. �The name of one of Lazarus’ sisters
3. �The name of Jesus’ friend who died

Down
1. �The name of Lazarus’ other sister
2. �Who raised Lazarus  from the dead? 
3.� �What did Jesus give to Lazarus? New.......

CAFOD is the overseas aid agency for the Catholic Church in England and Wales. We 
believe in one global family working to end poverty and injustice. cafod.org.uk/families

Answers: Across 1. Mary 3. Lazarus 
Down 1. Martha 2. Jesus 3. Life
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